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SERVICE ESTIMATE

80217 - COOOOL 5L: SERVICE SALES - PC
Ar Yeo Cheng Hee 637 Reg.NoIHZ28920428X
571 Upper Serangoon Road Iny.Mo. : BaP U0 Page 1
FO&-05 inv.date. : 07/05/2019
WIP Ho. . : 13250
Singapore S3a798 Yah.In/Ouk: 0&6/05/2019
tTel .No. . : Hobile: 98528988
Aeg.Na. . : SKR849aE
Closed by .... - Dersk QOh Siong Wes Reg.date .: 12/03/2015
dvec Consultant - rileage 1]
Remarks ...... : Br Yeo Cheng Hee Chassjfa No: YVLFS40LDF2353954
0p . No Description Hech Qty Price Disct Pkg Amount G
3072 70 REPLACE REAR BUNPER, REAR 0 4000,00 0 429915'.% 3 /{g'p
SPOILER, REAR PROTECTION PLATE,
REAR BRACKET., REAR BEAN, REAR
SENSOR, ETC
BOO ~ TO PUITY! SPRAY PAINT OM REAR 0 3500.00 0 3 W 3 gm.
BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER. REAR 2800
SFDILER, REAR END PAMEL, ETC
280 10 CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 480,00 O 480.00 3
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL P
MODULES .
802 T0 REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BOO 0 1600.00 © I.M‘S &y
COMPARTHENT PARTS
BUMPER COVER REAR 56 die’ L.0 EA 1428.70 L.428070 5 12 §6-33
TOW COVER RERR S60 | DEFve 1.0 EA  73.90 15.90 sR
BUMPER BRACKET CTR R 1""5, 1.0 EA  88.70 88.70 3A
BUMPER SPOILER REAR % S#&V | o 0 486 40 ABLA0 5 k30
BUHPER PROTECTING RE et < 1.0 EA 286.70 2BEATO 5 \en 99

‘Weame Automotive Pre. Lid.
45 Leng Kew Road, Singapore 159103 T «65 6430 430 wivw, weormesalbo.cam

Cﬂunnmlunhbu!HHTquuquitilﬂ



80217 - cooool

SERVICE ESTIMATE

SL: SERVICE SALES - #o

N

WEARNES

Hr Yea Cheng Hee

GST Reg.No:H2BS20462RX

311 \Upper Serangoon Road Inv.No. : HAP 0 FHage 2
Bo&-08 Inv.date, 07/05/201%
WIF No. . 13250
Singapore 534798 Veh.In/Out: 04/05/2019
*Tel No, : Hoblle: 98528988
Reg.Mo. . : SKRB4AY4E
Closed by . : Derek On Siong Wee Reg.date. 12/03/2015
Svc Consultant Hileage . 0
Remarks ...... t Hr Yeo Cheng Hee Chassis No: YVIFSAOLDF235395¢
Op.No Description flech 9ty Prices Discl Pkg ﬁuaunt G
BUMPER EXPANSION PLU JRAa(A™; o ca 3.30 35.00 3K
BUHPER BRACKET LHR S e~ 1.0 EA 54.30 54.30 5 4A%.XD
BUMPER BRACKET RMR 3 X 1.0 EA 54,30 4.30 5%
BUMPER BRACKET LHR § psee” 1.0 Ea 54,30 44,30 & T
BUNFER BRACKET WHR 17 % 1.0 EA 54.30 54.20 3
BUHPER SPOILER BRACK Ei“‘" 2.0 €A 16,60 35.20 =R
BUMPER CLIP GREEN 5& Rita #»~ 10.0 EA 4.80 46,00 3 U3-¥0
BUHPER INSTALL [NG HT As ~— L.0 Ed B83.a0 EX.40 § 5.0l
BLIND RIVET 4.0%2] pa= ~ 10.0 EA 3.00 30.00 5 Moo
APRON PANEL (SECTIONSgmV~X 1.0 EA 876.90 876,50 54
BUMPER DECOR BRACKE] g 1.0 EA 54,30 4,30 3i
BUMPER DECOR BRACKETXJ 1.0 EA 54,30 £4.30 S
ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC Ase” 4 0ERA 151.40 606.40 5 S4S,
SKID PLATE RIM LH 36 L.0OEA 253,30 253.30 SA
SKID PLATE RIN RH S& 3¢~ 1.0 EA 253 30 253.30 8}
*D* WELOING PRIMER 1.0 EA 350,00 350.00 s
PARK ASSIST REAR SV& pus~ 1.0 EA B11.30 811.30 8 130\
Wearnes Automotive Ple. Lid,

45 Leng Kee Ropd, Singasors 195103 T +45 6430 4530 o wERrTESaULD, S
Co reg na. 19950M400R / GST 1eg no. MaBS20878x
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WEARNES

SERVICE ESTIHATE

a0217 - COOO00l SL: SERYICE SALES - PC
Hr Yeo Cheng Hee G537 Reg.No:M2E8920628X
571 Upper Serangoon Road Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3
Fo&=05 Inv.date. : OT/05/201%9
WIP No. + 13250
Singapore 534798 veh.In/Out: 06/05/201%
ifel Mo, : Mobile: 9852B98E
Reg.Mo. : SKRBAT4E
Closed by .... : Derek Oh Siong Wee Reg.date. : 12/03/2015
ive Consultant : Hileage . : 0
Remarks ...... : Hr Yeo Cheng Hee Chassis Mo: YYIFSAOLOFZI5395¢
Op . Ho Description Hech @ty Price Discl Pkg ﬂmnunt fi

e AR R e Sr——— = wom

EMBLEM *VOLVD' HEnwﬂ"*" 1.
EMBLEM ‘340" CH uu::-# 1.
EHBLEN "75' XC&40 S80 &~ i,

1.

BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) R QE‘I':‘W

Oi:-l:w..-

LKK Auto Consullants hence netly
the Reparer of ine follewing:
* To remurimy bators'afler woray PETEY

« T Sapliy damaped parks) Suisg ity
= Patty ptey se sulipes by eonbrenale

+ No egnd meodiBcalion]s] 13 Bowed
+ Suppiemantsy darmis) mer e mdurapts ingd

Achrowledged by Hagare
Signatiie:
Dl

+ Third pary ey it on 8 “Withoot Prepctes” bass

In sdget o Aral approval brom puramen Compary

Labour Total
Partcts Tatcal
Package Totbtal

BS7: S=StdRatsd: 0=0utOfScope

Wearnes Automotive Pie. Lid,

#,580.00
7.410.20
D.00

I=larpRatad

48 Leng Nee fosd. Singapore 159103 T +65 G430 4030  wiwe, mesrmesaits com

Coreg no. HMISOMOOR / GST reg no. M2BR020628N

EA 32 .00 92,00 3 *»F0
E& 84 _00 B4.00 8 48 a0
Ed BE.00 BER.O0 8 A0
E4 1277.20 1,277.20 8K

I-lf Gov (00 C¥

§ oy’

iofobfi4 € 1S5S
Rany b fon peint

iross fotal 17 .1%0.20
HEE., . o enniess 17,150.20
GST ® 7.0% 1,205.31
Total..._.... 18 353,50
Paid..... . 0. 00
Please Pay, 18 ,3%3.50
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WEARMNES
SEIRV 1 CE ESATIHFAOTE
AROOOGS : AXA INSURAMCE BTE LTh
WA INSURANCE PYE LTD 32T Reg.Mo-n2ansnLiy
8 CDHENMTOM WAY., Lny.Ne. syl 0 Page |
R27-00 AXA TUMER, [, date 18/08/2010
SINGAPURE DLBELY WIP Mo. . 13250
Vel lnfOut: 10/08 /201
2Tel. M &335 T2HEB
Reg . He IKREAPAE
Closed by Richmond Ho Heg.dats 2/08 2015
Sve Copsulltant ilagqga &
Remar ke Hr Yeo Cheng Hes Charsiz MNo: YYIFR40LOF 2351984
Op . Mo Degaripticr Hach Oty  Price Djact Pkg Amodnt G
0 TO REPLACE REAR BUNPEER, REAR i L0y, 0 0 L, Bl | D05
SPOTLFR, REAR PROTECTION PLATE, /
REAR MHACKET , REAR BEARW, REAN
SEMSOR, ET( /
Bl 0 PUTTY dRRay PAIKT DM REAR 0 260000 0 F BN 0
sO0TL AL REAR RUMPER, RERF
8B0ILER, REAR END PANEL, ETC /
an 0 CHECK WIRING IMCLUDE O 430 00 O A3e_ U 3
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
HUGLILES
402 0 REMOVE AND IMEBTALL REAR BOD 0 g00.00 0 BOGA0D 5
COHPARTHENT PARTE
SUMPER Expansion pLu SEP 10.0 £ 3.30 10 29 70 3 ML 7
AUMPER CL1P GREEN 5é& 0.0 EA 1.80 10 13.20 37
BUMPER IMSTALL ING M1 L.0 Ef s%_40 10 5. 08 §¢
BLIND PIVEl 9,002 P 10.G EA 200 1N 27,00 57
ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC @) 4.0 EA LSL.40 1D 545 14 9 ~
——

Waarnes Automative Fre. Lio
45 Leng Kee Moa, Singapore 159103 T « 55 8430 4030  www. wearnessuts corm

Coreg no. TRISTAD0R £ GST reg no. MIEEZOETER

WSK Aute Consyftants hence notily
the Reparrer of the following;
""“"‘FM“M
= To Sepiay camaged panis) unng resurvey
= o prices aew suteect 1o contimtion
* Thirt 0ty survey | on & Without Prepsice” huss
* Mo e el mOBSCatons) u sk
. RerTyy) must be resrreyes
B e .l poront o s Cory
Manoeieaged by Repese
Spratrs

Dater
e ————————
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WEARNES

E <% CE ESTIHATE
] AlOOoSs | XA INSURAN BE LTD

NXAa [NSIUEANCE FTE LTD AST Fwg HQ:H;
B SHENTOM WY, I i IZAF i
B127-01L mXa 1DWER, I Hato B/06/201
[NOGAPTIRE 06881 i[F N i

fgh, InfDUt: 1006

"Tel M

Rea Mo SHRAAFAE

lo=md [y _ = Richaofid Hao Red Al 1203520
iz Conaultant Hilm®as
Rosmar) . M Yeo Chona Has CHaxLl N Yl FOLLUFZ?ES S
D M Deacr |[pLion MecH GL) iEe DisECT PKg ORIV

AHK ASSIET RERF -'-'l‘...9 1 Eh 211.50 1

J I 3
FMELEM “VOLVO™ HEAF @ I ER 5 U Ll -
EMELEHM "540 CH 1700 1.0 Ei A OO IX Gl ol
, v

EMBLEM "1 5 XC&O 580 | I 1 i I 7
BUMPEHR BRACKET LHR 3 @ 1.0 EA 54.50 10 6.8 .
BUMFER BHRACKE! LHH | Ef 54.30 1 18.87 5

BUMPER COVER REAR Sk '@" 1.0 EA 1ZB.T0 10 L, 285.82 5/
PROTECTING PLATE H-I’l@'-ﬂ‘ 1 En 17B.10 10 Lag i #
BUMFPER SPOILER F.'n_r'un® 3 k¥ 6L AU 1 i [,

F

Lalbsoii Total %, &680. 01 Hel g | ! 1
MFarte Total 3. .T0.11 G3T o $ul
Fraclkkagoe Total . DEELL .. 10, 008 . i

ol L £}

BEY: S=5tdRated: O0=0utDr3cope i=Ierofatm

Wearnes Automotive Ple. Lid
4% Long Kew Bpad, Singapore 159103 7 +83 8430 4930  www. wesrssautn com

Co reg no. 1995014005 / GST reg no. M2BS2062AN
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Service Request Details

Claim
SOMOIMFY

Reference

None &

Loss Date
& May 2019

Repart Date
8 May 2019 9:30:00 AM

Request Date
8 May 2017

Due Date
15 May 2019

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settiement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

il

Vehicle Information

ncident Vehicle Registranon #
SKRBAFAE

smartciaims mmm#ﬁﬂﬂﬁwﬁnmﬂmmﬂ.huﬂﬂmuwwmﬂmmummﬂ 14720

112



5i8/2019 Claim Partal

rACOe

Voo

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
SOH Al WAH
BLK 103, CASHEW ROAD, #10-02, HTRET4, Singapore

81277455
awsoh77@gmail.com

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard. angbs@axa.com,sg

Additional Instructions

FAESAERS Invalces History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

hm:ffvpmm'hdﬂmMMWMWI:WWunBHWWmMMHM1 14720



Eatherine-Chunﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@wearnes.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May, 2019 9:12 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SKR8494E AND SLD2426D
Attachments: 4382_001.pdf

Importance: High

Categories: Raghav

Hi

please refer to the above attachment and check if possible for direct settlement

Best Regards,
Darek Oh

V Wearnes Automotive Pta Ltd
740 Alnzandra Road Singapons 158935

0 (65 5430 4RSS M [B5) 5818 7217

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged
If you have received Il in arror, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system
Please do nol copy It or use ( for any purpase, or disclasa ils contents or any attachment fo any other parson, Thank you



Kha n:hna‘!l.!ﬂ{ Autn!

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@wearnes com>

Sent: Thursday, 30 May 2019 8:58 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto): Admin A; Richmond Ho

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SKRB494E AND SLD2426D *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19008090/pa3

Importance: High

Hi

Kindly arrange survey on 10/06/2019 moming, thanks

Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Sarvice Consultant
Bodyshop & Paim

V Wearnes Automotive Ple Lid
240 Alexandra Road Singapors 158835

D (55) G430 4895 M (85) 0818 7217
WEARNES www wearnes com  dersk ohflwearnes.com

This emad, including any attechment, is confidential and may also be privileged
if you have received il in emror, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delate this message from your system
Please do nol copy f or use it for any purpose, or disclose ifs contents or any attachment to any other parson, Thank you

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 11:16 AM

To: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@weames.com>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SKR8494E AND SLD2426D *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19008090/pa3

Your Ref: SKRB474E Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASMI19008090/pa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR8494E AND SLD2426D ON 06/05/2019

‘We refer to the above matter.



Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parfies, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline settlement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
menlioned case.

Please note 1hat this e-mall is on withou! prejudice basis which does not amoun! to an authorisation of repair 1o
your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damoges according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finglisation subject insurer's opproval.

*Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on s without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matteris) in respect of this accident nor should it be hinding in any other related
¢lnims.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@ lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Derek Oh Siong Wee <derek.oh@wearnes.com>

Sent: Thursday, 9 May 2019 9:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=>

Ce: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com™; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>; assignments
<assignments@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwani@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR SKR8494E AND SLD2426D *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19008090/pa3

Importance: High

Hi
Any update
Best Regards,

Derek Oh
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Weames Automotive Pte Lid

248 Alexandra Road Singapore 158835

D (65) 6430 4885 M (65) 8818 7217

WWW WERIMBS. COMm
WEARNES

Thiz email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be prvileged.
if you have received If in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delele this message from your sysiem
Ploase do not copy it or use il for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment o any other person. Thank you

2



B13Z0E Claim Paorts

<« Re:TP MANDATE IA-S9MO1MFV

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY,

hitps-ivp smartclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himifindex-vendor-service-requests, himi#/service-requesta’view-messaga/?serviceRequesiNumbe..., 11
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WEARNES
Our Reference: SKRB494E/7016204 By Email / Mail
Your Reference: SLD2426D
30 July 2019
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
Aun: Third Party Claim Department -
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKRSB4%E & SLD2426D ON 06 May 2019,
Dear Officer,
We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.
We hereby submit the claims as follows:
Details Remarks Amount (SGD)
Cost of Repairs 10,004.62
Loss OF Use issue to owner 120,00 x 6 days 720.00
Others N
TOTAL 10,724.62
Kindly let us have your offer to Christine. yow(iwearnes,coin

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pre Lid
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Wearnas Automotivae e, Lid
A% Leny Wee foand, Siegapore 185903 7 55 B450 4700  seww wsainewsuly coemn

Co reg no 1995014008




Khanchna {i.EK Autnz

Fram: Khanchna (LEKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 11:13 AM

To: AWSOHTT@GMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD2426D AND SKRB494E ALONG PIE NEAR TOA PAYOH

DIRECTION TOWARDS CHANGI ON 06/05/2019

Dear MS. SOH Al WAH,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008090/pa3

YOUR REF :SLD2426D [DRIVER: WONG HAI LOK]

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD2426D AND SKRB494E ALONG PIE NEAR TOA PAYOH DIRECTION
TOWARDS CHANGI ON 06/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SKRB494E against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party
vehicle SKRB484E. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
Lhanchna@lkkauto. com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license

Driver's work permit/pass

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability witlh any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent,



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
xnanchna@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

liest Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

D1D: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@l|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
ik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I MEo CAENG AEE (e i pary Camant)
of 5F\ UuPP SEQMNGecV LD Hob-08 |
p— sk R 8ualh E {vehicie no.
hereby authorize___ &/Cn~tdA  felorgtve P & 4*1u-wnruhup']
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and [ or loss of use
(*claim) for my Vehicie No, ___ > k. & B Ay E that was damaged

pursuant to the accident which occurred on Maxi 1219 (date] along
PYE ¥owordld Chanyi indar old Pol,ce ﬂ{f mamuj

({‘5 78 )

invoMing VehicleNofs___ S & O 2% 16D (“The accident”].

| further authorize the warkshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settie my above
mentioned claim in 8 manner that they deem fit and the workshop Is further authorized to receive
payment further to settiement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the
workshop.

| further acknowledge that any sattlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of llability basis insafar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other

vehicla/s Is concerned.

Date this 4 6 day of ,-;_75 {mon
T X
./ oo

Signed by “the third party claimant”



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

VehideNo: I SLD 24260 (insd veh) |
L SKR B4B4E [TP veh| | Maodel: \JL‘IL\IB ;El} TE
Date ol Accident/ Time: .ﬁ.ﬂimﬂ |
Hepalr Edtimate 3 184 it J"-'
| Final Riepal Cost 5 B gmu - _ . |
iosolUse B - 800.00 | pg Doy a1 5100.00 per day
_Rental [if any) 5 days at & per day
_LTMGASHr.H:: — = B
Ollviers, ]
Fingl Settlement Sum 15 10.604.62
Payes Name: WEARNES ALUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD —
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? X ] YES | | NO  [Hindlyindicate below]
B  ForNenGlA Regiitered Workshop: Agremd bty 1%
B For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/to BOLA Scenario No _?l
BOLA Liability: _100 %) Assessind Llatailey (%) A%l
*Agsessed Liobility to be filled cnly for chain colidions and for cased where BOLA does not oppi
Femarhs ]
NOTE:

1. PLEAST EXPRESSLY AESERVE YOUR CLIENTS RIGHTS IF SO AEQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREMDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY DN AMA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1 AXA NESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS B CONDITIOMNS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicable ta rental clawm - Al document are o be submitted with thia settiement confirmation. in the svenl, rental
agreement [ invoices are not received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will sutomatically revert 1o leds of use claim
pev the NIMA rates

wie/l confirmed that this s 2 full and final sertlement that we and o1 our ciient heve/had/Mas againg you (XA and their
policyhoiderfauthonsed dive flomteasor) for any and o losses (past/present Futune | arsimg from this acodent

we confirmed that we DR onty of our chent to act for and on ther benail in this acoident

Signature of AXAS pr— e
Mame of AXA'y wirveyor /R senlative

Oste 'l"‘[’[

AXA myurance Pie Lid [Cormpany Reg. %o IFF0E512M)
B Shanton Way 124.00 ALA Toser Slngapore G5EA1 L

ALA Customer Centre 801-21/23

Teiephare +65 L8B0 4886 - ana comag



SERVICE FAX 1RVOICE

1 AN S BL. GXA IMSURAMCE PIE LTO
AR IHBURAMCE PTE L1I
N GHEHTON WAY., Lhiv . Ho . 4
RI7-D1 RXA TOWER, Inv.ante. :
SIMUAMIRE ouasll WIF Ma. 4
2 Vel Ln/0n:
sfel .Ho. .
HEg.Ho. .
Eiosea py ... ¢ Derek On Siong Wee imeq dale
fve Consulcant @ Ben Hiimage
REmarks ...... = =r Yeo Cheng Hee Chassie Ho:
Parte/0n. Mo Oescr iption Ruch aty
LIV 0 EMLACE REAR SURPET . REAR a

BFOILER. HEAR PROIESTION PLATE,
HENR MRACKEY, REAR BEAMN. REAR
SEHIOR, #OC
1] IO PULTY SPRAY PRINT BN Kenl 0
BONEL 1D #HEAR BUMPER. KEAR
WOILER. REAR END PANEL . EIT

i T CHECK WINING THCLUDE t
HESETTING OF ALE ELECTRICH
IR E S

w2 T HEMGYE AND IMSTALL REAR EOD 0
LINPRRTHENY PORTE

FASENATA HUAWPER EXPaHSION S ihn LA
fIShachay  UNPER CLTP BHEEMN Se L0 B
G8 tindinl  BLMPER INSIALLING WY 1.0 A
B IFhEs  HLIMD RIVEY 4.0%21 1o 6n
UMITRLNEY  EMBLEN TVOLYU" RERR 1.0 €A

4% Lpag Mew Hoad, Sngaonre 199403 T #BE 8430 4700 wwiwrarmanaLLE cam
Lo ey 0 TRESOMOON £ O5T reg e MISUIOEIEN

031 Hew No:M2BFILGLZEX
BAl' 10162084 Paae |
2106/ 1017

13750

infue /2017 15/06/2017
4538 TZEo0

SKHE45an

12/05/3015

&l.n38
YYIFSAo. Dl 335374

Y00 Of 9 (L

L T i 8040 00

4, 00 0 MO Uy
Ao 00 @ ngg . gy
.80 0D M.
4.80 0 43 2
"-a A0 ‘0 T uUs
.00 10 21 .00
2.0 |0 8.8

WEARNES
e

Price Dinct Phuy Hmount G

: |

E v

Li &% & &b e



N

WEARNES
SERVICE TAX INVNDICE
o AB0GUS SL: ALA INSURANCE FIE LID
AKA HEURAMCE PIE LD BS1 Req Mo N2Zu9204:82
8 OSHENTON WAy, 11w oo BaF  fDIRZDA  Page T
Be7 UL ARR | OMER, Iov. dake, . 20/06/204%
STHGRPOHE 06081 NiE Mo, ¢ 122=n
Veh InfOsl: 10/08/2019 LEf00r200"
el Ho 358 1288
Rkeg Ho ¢ GNRBAOME
Ciomed 3% ... ¢ Durek Oh Siong Wee feg.date, : L2/03/201%
WE Comuitant & pEC Hileage . - 81 8%
Ramat b .o 00 1 HE Yeo Cheng Hee Chassis Mo, YVIFSAOLDF2353%' 8
Par B/ Mo Description Hiech Qby  Price Discs Pkg fasuat &
GSL2560)  EHBLEM 8407 O 1700 1.0 EA B4 0D 1D 75,00 8
QLESE360  FHDLEM 15" XC40 Suo L0 EM BA. DD J0 79.20 3
DEIALALLA  BUPER COVYER RENE B L.O0 Ef 428 'p [0 L.785. 83 3
CRIAZBAET BUMPER BRACKET LHR © §.0 En (¥ I T T 4B 87 8
G347 HUNSER BRACKRET LI 3 1.0 E4 LT T 40 _ar §
O} 208801 PROTECTING BPLAIE HER 1.LOEA LIR Ib O 160 2% §
GEFIELLY  EMPER WOlLER AR L0 EA  a8L M0 LD 4374 32
D3I643100 PARK ASSIOT REAR Sve 1.0 FA 211.30 1o yAG_1? &
GSLAZSANT  ADHESIVE TUBE CIHCHLC CIN T YR A4S Ik 8
Biose Tobsal 2. %% 1]
L abbowr Total £ &80, 00 L1 9,350 11
rartce Torval 340010 mer e r.o3 454,51
Fac kage Totbtal £ D0 Tolal, ... .. Lo, 0bd_e2
Paid, .. ~uus 0_00
Pleass Pay._ . Lo _nos_ L7
WS r vStdiated; DEDul Scope, I=lsrofuipd s

Epguiries wust be (odijed Wlihin 14 day: Tioe Lhe Involoce Jdate
fhis is & complter gunerated Loveice, Mo slgiatiie 1o legqulred.

Wesrmes Autnmative Mo L.
5 Lon Kie Bl Slhgoncee 15010F T o658 G430 4700 wmw, meishsdlucom
Tan v oy MOBTAOOR £ GST reg no. MIBO006IEK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapora 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189807198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CCA4/ASM18008080/R 1walg2
o degsi R 11111
ATTN.RICHARD ANG Code: ASM
% : Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLD 24260 Veh. Inspected SKR 8494E
Policy No. GA206243/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No, SAMOTMFY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/05/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLVO SE0TS c.C 1969
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. YV1FS40LDF2353854 Colour GREY
Odometer B1838 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/55R16 CONTINEMNTAL & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/55 R16 CONTINEMNTAL B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/55 R18 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/55R16 CONTINENTAL 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date 08/05/72019 Inspection Date 10/06/2019
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
248 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158835
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair '
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR & Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 1561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg, No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 18-9507198-R Page No./1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 8494E
| Trey Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1{BUMPER COVER REAR S6 (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1.428.70 1,28583
1|TOW COVER REAR S80 1 (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 73.90 -
1|BUMPER BRACKET CTR R (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE Ba.70
1|BUMPER SPOILER REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 486.40 437.76
1|BUMPER PROTECTING RE [SN) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 286.70 160.28
10|BUMPER EXPANSION PLU (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 33.00
1|BUMPER BRACKET LHR S (SN) (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 54.30 4B.B7
1|BUMFER BRACKET RHR S (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 5430
1|BUMPER BRACKET LHR S (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 54 30 4B .87
1|BUMPER BRACKET RHR S (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 5430 -
2|BUMPER SPOILER BRACK (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 3320
10|BUMPER CLIP GREEN SB (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 4320
1|BUMPER INSTALL MT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY B3.40 75.08
10|BLIND RIVET 4.0°21 P (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 30.00 27.00
1|APRON PANEL (SECTION) (SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 876.90
LABOUR
1|BUMPER DECOR BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 54,30
1|BUMPER DECOR BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 54,30
4|ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY BO6.40 54576
1|SKID PLATE RIM LH SE (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 253.30
1|SKID FLATE RIM RH S8 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 25330
1|°D* WELDING PRIMER (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 350,00 -
1|PARK ASSIST REAR SVE (SN) (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 811.30 73017
1|EMBLEM 'VOLVOQ' REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 82.00 B2.80
1|EMBLEM 'SB0' CH 1700 (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 84,00 75.60
1|EMBLEM 'TS' XCB0 SBO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 8B.00 79.20
1|BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) R (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1.277.20
10|BUMPER EXPANSION PLU (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2070 29.70
(ADDITIOMNAL)
7.639.80 3.670.11

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1900B090/R1wa3q2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- & = W
Bl i B B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrtal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg No: 188607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Fapge No.:2 of 2
i 'Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition
ot Workshop (§)|  ($)
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,REAR SPOILER .REAR 4,000.00 1.600.00
PROTECTION PLATE ,REAR BRACKET ,REAR
BEAM REAR SENSOR ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF APRON PANEL (SECTION).
TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BOOTLID REAR 3.500.00 2,600.00
BUMPER REAR SPCILER ,REAR END PANEL ETC
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL 480,00 480.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BOO COMPARTMENT 1.600.00 BOOD.00
PARTS
9,580.00 5,680.00

GRAND TOTAL 17,219.90 9,350.11

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

M

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19008090/R1wa3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

f
1=
|l.]

[ essa]

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automolive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIWRILTTY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report s mase sosely for e use and bonefil of e Clisnt named on the fronl page of this Roport,
He llabivte of resp
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